Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

PSE HI 22www.schurter.com /PG70
Switches
Ordering Example for Lettering
Laser marking
The last three digits in the order number define the lettering:
001-076
Standard Lettering
 101- Customized Lettering
 Example for ordering with laser marking:
Lettering
Indices 001-076
Basic Version
1241.29XX.XXX
 Embossed lettering
The last three digits in the order number define the lettering:
 001-043
Standard Lettering
 101- Customized Lettering
 Example for ordering with embossed lettering:
Lettering
Indices 001-043
Basic Version
1241.290X.XXX
 Braille lettering
The last three digits in the order number define the lettering:
 001-061
Standard Lettering
 101- Customized Lettering
 Example for ordering with Braille lettering
Lettering
Indices 001-061
Basic Version
1241.291X.XXX
4
Metal Line Switches
PSE HI 22 www.schurter.com /PG70
Switches
Order Index Lettering
Laser Marking
001 = A 021 = U 041 = ÷ 061 = EIN
002 = B 022 = V 042 = ✳ 062 = AUS
003 = C 023 = W 043 = = 063 = AUF
004 = D 024 = X 044 = # 064 = AB
005 = E 025 = Y 045 = ↔ 065 = ON
006 = F 026 = Z 046 = ↕ 066 = OFF
007 = G 027 = 0 047 = → 067 = UP
008 = H 028 = 1 048 = ← 068 = DOWN
009 = I 029 = 2 049 = ↓ 069 = HIGH
010 = J 030 = 3 050 = ↑ 070 = LOW
011 = K 031 = 4 051 = % 071 = ON/OFF
012 = L 032 = 5 052 = √ 072 = START
013 = M 033 = 6 053 = CTRL 073 = RESET
014 = N 034 = 7 054 = RETURN 074 =
015 = O 035 = 8 055 = SHIFT 075 =
016 = P 036 = 9 056 = LOCK 076 =
017 = Q 037 = + 057 = STOP 077 =
018 = R 038 = - 058 = ENTER
019 = S 039 = . 059 = BACK
020 = T 040 = x 060 = LINE
Order Index Lettering
 Erhabene Symbole  /  Embossed Lettering
 000 = Dummy  017 = Q  034 = 7
 001 = A  018 = R  035 = 8
 002 = B  019 = S  036 = 9
003 = C  020 = T  037 =
 004 = D  021 = U  038 = -
 005 = E  022 = V  039 = ↑
 006 = F  023 = W  040 = ↓
  007 = G  024 = X  041 = ←
  008 = H  025 = Y  042 = →
 009 = I  026 = Z 043 =
 010 = J  027 = 0
 011 = K  028 = 1